EEZFT

B EXKE 1

1 SH EH

2 fo[ER 7R D=
3 B 81X

4 WE 2EFE
5 HH X2

6 HE RN
T Bl &

8 NG Jtk

9 Bl BmRE
10 bl Z=EF
11 ~ 3 E2
12 MR =6
13 aAN B
14 AHE I

15 HNH ZEHE
16 RH e
17 H %2
18 P! llﬁj‘c
19 FE ZE
19 wmAa =

21 ReE MEE
22 =H =
23 ik T
24 JAE \E
25 Ak IEEE
26 alll HRH
27 /ﬁ7j< //'-\—\-
28 BT ﬂm
29 NOEE R/
30 HEO =~ 3E
31 HO O0&H
32 R B
32 <™ WEkE
34 BH o
35 tih ElHB
36 NI
37 IVEE B

38 INg B
39 fr[ER 1E1E
40 HFHE B
41 A2 o
42 NS
43 aF MEe
44 FPH *&
45 NI s
46 Ba K18
47 MR B2
43 kg FI=
49 = 86

50 fS5H =

51 -T&E E o
Y F HEE
53 =H

h4 NS F22=
54 bl [m3
56 I\ %6
57 BIS B2
58 N0RE ZEF
59 R 1£/5
60 B RE

All Swimmers Ranking 2020
® EHF 100m @

FRRAKRF
FRRAKF
RRKEF
RFRSC
FRRAKRF
FARKEFE
AWV,
ERFBSC
BRFBSC
/)N KV
A){ JEARKEY
WING
FHAISS
JNERE
AWV,
ERFBSC
RFSC_
J/NURHE
74 )R
RFSC
A){ JRARKE
F—IN)UiRtt
WING
WING
WING
JINDERE
WING
myAWI=
A3
TPEROS5T
A3
Z—/\V)VH LW
J/N X))V
Z—/\V VAW
JNZRRE
Z—/\V VAW
AV JRARKEY
SW—F&
A3
WING
JINERE
ERRSC
WING
J/)N X))V
7 —/VJVAEW
tHEM B 7KK =
NV JH%
ERFBSC
TERO5T
J/INVIEE
RBEA 59—
WING
FINRER
i1sland
/N ERE
WING
/N ERE
ERFBSC
WING
ZF—/\VJUHELW
1/3

_ e e e e e D D D e ) e ) e D e ) ) ) e e D ) ) ) e ) ) e ) ) e e e e e ) ) ) e ) ) e e ) ) e e e ) )

56.
5T.
5T.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
- 00.
- 00.
- 00.
- 00.
- 00.
: 01.
: 01.
: 01.
: 01.
: 01.
- 02.
- 02.
- 02.
- 02.
- 02.
- 02.
- 02.
- 02.
- 02.
- 03.
- 03.
- 03.
- 03.
- 03.
- 03.
- 03.
- 04,
- 05.
- 05.
- 05.
- 05.
- 05.
- 05.
- 05.
- 05.
- 05.
- 06.
- 06.
- 06.
- 06.
- 06.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.
- 07.

& Tt &

81
03
46
34
66
74
42
59
32
35
43
15
90
25
53
55

89
06
06
08
26
56
04
12
83
96
20
26
28
38
50
50
18
00
01
27
30
31
37
43
56
59
05
09
20
54
67
18
13
14
16
22
34
34
06
68
89
97
98

M18
M18
M18
JD0
M18
M18
JEO
JEO
M18
JEO
JD0
JD0
M35
JD0
JCO
M18
JEO
JD0
JDO
JDO
JDO
JCO
M18
JDO
JCO
JDO
JDO
JDO
M18
JDO
M25
JEO
JDO
JDO
JDO
JEO
JCO
M40
M25
JCO
JDO
M45
JCO
JDO
JCO
M40
JDO
JDO
JDO
JDO
JCO
JCO
M35
JCO
JCO
JDO
JCO
JDO
JDO
JCO



EEZ XTI All Swimmers Ranking 2020

B 5K B ® =/ 100m @ ® Tt &
61 ae fhf 1~ HEH 1:08.27 M30
62 INEF RIE PERAOST 1:08.31 JDO
63 ATT I—F VA SA W 1:08.33 JCO
64 BE ER WING ] 1:08.34 JDO
65 e = HER AKX ZE 1:08.47 M30
66 LR AEF TIPZ{ZR)1| 1:08.53 M?5
67 s EZE /N ISE 1:08.55 JDO
68 HAE FEH6 mAWZ Y, 1:08.79 JBO
69 g YAa Stylel 1:08.90 M25
70 L = ya) | =gm 1:09.27 M30
T ] & ERFBSC _ 1:09.47 JCO
T2 Hep W5 VAV SA W 1:09.53 JCO
73 HE BED AQUATICS-JP 1:09.64 JDO
74 IBEY MEZE Z—IVIVIFE 1:09.70 JDO
75 ER R VA SA W 1:09.90 JDO
16 A U= 13157 - fH=3F 1:11.91 M45
77 I fE3E JNRE 1:12.39 JBO
78 Hp XF EINAT 1:12.49 M50
79 ENES island 1:13.13 JCO
80 LE ¥E island 1:13.80 JCO
81 BMA67169 Kawasak I AERO 1:13.96 M45
82 = fHE Z—/\V)UHLW 1:14.20 JDO
83 ARt {23 7 —/VJVHLL 1:14.32 JBO
84 INLUAN BIE B NAT 1:14.56 M55
85 A B JSSIT A 1:14.61 M25
86 HP &5+ LR | 1:14.67 M55
817 INEF B ZF—/\VJUHELW 1:14.80 JDO
88 FIE FEEF H#SC 1:15.43 M35
89 1% 1B+ BIONAT 1:16.48 M65
90 air ¥ ERFRSC 1:16.64 JBO
91 B mE A JREA 1:16.76 JBO
92 N EE TERO5T 1:18.38 JBO
93 Al T StyleT 1:18.45 M35
94 =148 1’2%\ J LTS 1:18.84 M40
95 FHH ZE 0SP 1:18.93 M35
96 INI FHEER JINRIV 1:20.03 JCO
97 A B AALEN 1:20.92 M60
98 M B3 V< S 1:22.44 JCO
99 R &R F—LTPN 1:22.95 Mé65
100 M *LF J7 = J6EH 1:23.04 M60
101 1 25T 0SP 1:23.72 M45
102 EE 8% 7o0O0m—k 1:23.89 M45
103 N B3 /5 VAW, 1:24.50 JBO
104 N =+ S T 1:24.89 M80
105 Kz Efc+ island 1:25.10 M60
106 =K ET F—L -3 1:25.68 Ms0
107 s AR 0SP 1:26.12 Mé65
108 7ol MR 5 1 RSC 1:26.21 Mé5
109 e} 81 BONAT 1:26.30 M55
110 Pk F 0SP 1:26.48 M55
111 L #E /N EF 1:26.94 JBO
112 P £5EC mPAWE =S 1:28.39 JDO
113 N Lot e island 1:28.76 MT0
114 MHE E5 LR | 1:28.82 Mp5
115 Bl B8 J/NERH 1:29.82 JBO
116 FEE W VAR 1:30.42 JBO
117 TN HE JINORIV 1:30.51 JCO
118 INF F$F Owv+F—X 1:31.09 Mé5
119 =R BF 1+~ LR 1:31.25 M»0
120 AIE A 777 1 AMC 1:31.41 M60

2/3



EEZFT

B 5EKE B
121 PEE FT
122 =t FF
123 B B\
124 £ BE
125 P 8hF
126 ik sk
127 & EH
128 alll £
128 NiE Inf
130 MHE EXDF
131 ™~ EE
132 H= F3IF
133 =&y 1BK
134 HE DYF
135 T FHE
136 INFR BB
137 INPR TTF
138 LA —2
139 Aalll B8+
140 IKRE F5
141 ER £H
142 WH B2
143 ik B
144 INE  EF
145  =1f EHE
146 AN mbm

All Swimmers Ranking 2020
® EHF 100m @

24HEG
S-N\NTa4#
island
mYAWE4::
TIPZ1R2)1|
mYAWE=4::
mUAWES::
77 AMC
FFEESS
HFINRER
S-N\NTa4F
island
JINEE
1E&ESH
AQUATICS-JP
AQUATICS-JP
7 T AMC
JINEBEB
16~ LER
/V2SS
JINEEB
1E&SH
F—L - 1h
/V2SS
STEP
/V2SS

3/3

| NG )] NS |\ S\ VU VT S U S VS (T (P T (U S | U\ VU VS (T (T U W WU (U |

: 31. 64
:32.30
: 33.05
: 33.41
:33.94
1 34.24
: 35.22
: 35. 62
: 35.62
: 39.55
:39.93
1 42.07
: 43.82
1 45.35
: 46.06
1 46.49
1 47.99
149, 25
: 50.83
: 54. 04
:54. 71
- B5. 77
:57.49
1 04.72
: 08.43
: 09.75

& Tt &

M45
M60
M60
JCO
M65
JCO
JCO
M70
M55
M70
M65
M65
JCO
M65
JBO
JAQ
M40
JBO
M70
JBO
JAQ
M55
MT75
JCO
M80
JBO



